RISING STAR PEDIATRICS PRICELIST



One-time

4th Trimester Package (12 wks)

Dr. Marie designed these in-home and telehealth services to support mothers and babies during the transitional period between birth and 12 weeks postpartum:

- **♦** Lactation Support
- Postpartum & Emotional Support
- Personalized Care;Closing the Gap.
- Mother-Infant Dyad Care.

\$700(flat)



One-time

Enrollment Fees

The following enrollment fees apply only to our monthly membership plans, <u>not</u> the 4th Trimester package.

- ♦ \$150 => 1st child
- **♦** \$50 => 2nd child
- ♦ \$50 => 3rd child
- ♦ 4 plus children? God bless you! Let's talk!

\$50-\$150



MONTHLY

Membership Plans

Our monthly membership plans are structured by age group, with monthly rates that decrease as your child grows older. (If you prepay for 6-months or a year, you get a 10% or 20% discount, respectively.)

- (0 24 months): \$200/m
- ♦ (2 5 yrs): \$150/m
- ♦ (5 18 yrs): \$75/m
- ♦ (18 21 yrs): \$50/m

\$50 - 200